L-15
MINIATURE PRESSURE REGULATORS
EASY TO ADJUST
� Designed for Applications
with Limited Space
and for Low-Flow or
Dead-End Service
� Small Package Size and

Adjusting Screw: Plated steel
Trim: Brass, acetal
Diaphragm: Fluorocarbon with
polyester fabric
Knob: Acetal resin
Spring: Music wire
Dimensions: 22.2 x 22.2 x 84.6 mm
(0.875 x 0.875 x 3.33")
Weight: 2.2 oz (0.06 kg)
Mounting Options: Pipe or panel
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MAXIMUM INPUT
MODEL NO. PRICE ADJUSTABLE RANGE PRESSURE
1⁄16" 27 NPT Thread Models
AR91-005 $40 0 to 5 psig (0 to 0.35 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR91-015 40 0 to 15 psig (0 to 1.0 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR91-030                    40 0 to 30 psig (0 to 2.1 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR91-060                    40 0 to 60 psig (0 to 4.1 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR91-100                    40 0 to 100 psig (0 to 7 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
5 mm (Metric Thread Models)
AR92-005                   $40 0 to 5 psig (0 to 0.35 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR92-015                    40 0 to 15 psig (0 to 1.0 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR92-030                     40 0 to 30 psig (0 to 2.1 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR92-060                     40 0 to 60 psig (0 to 4.1 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR92-100                     40 0 to 100 psig (0 to 7 bar) 250 psig (17.2 bar)
AR91-015, $40,
shown actual size.
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: AR91-015, miniature pressure regulator, 0 to 15 psig 1⁄16- 27 NPT